:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8980041

May 01, 2024 - 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 280,626 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1004870 - 0.018187981 ETH®
54.38 USD

2 1004871 - 0.018155945 ETH®
54.28 USD

3 1004872 - 0.018338247 ETH®
54.83 USD

4 1004873 - 0.018300466 ETH®
54.71 USD

S 1004874 - 0.018347397 ETH®
54.85 USD

6 1004875 - 0.018300319 ETH®
54.71 USD

7 1004876 - 0.018345236 ETH®
54.85 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8980041
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/280626
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004870
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004871
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004872
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004873
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004874
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004875
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004876

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1004877

1004878

1004879

1004880

1004881

1004882

1004883

1004884

1004885

Validator Id

570526

Amount

- 0.018197857
94.41 USD

- 0.018317018
54.76 USD

- 0.018329098
54.80 USD

- 0.018247208
94.55 USD

- 0.018214046
94.46 USD

- 0.018387050
54.97 USD

- 0.018196060
94.40 USD

- 0.018283573
94.66 USD

- 0.018257781
54.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.044170569
132.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004877
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004878
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004879
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004880
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004881
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004882
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004883
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004884
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1004885
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/570526

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



