

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 14:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8980041</u>
DATE & TIME	May 01, 2024 · 17:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>280,626</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1004870</u>	- 0.018187981 ETH 🐼 54.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1004871</u>	- 0.018155945 ETH ↔ 54.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1004872</u>	- 0.018338247 ETH ↔ 54.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1004873</u>	- 0.018300466 ETH ③ 54.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1004874</u>	- 0.018347397 ETH 😔 54.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1004875</u>	- 0.018300319 ETH ⊘ 54.71 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1004876</u>	- 0.018345236 ETH ⊘ 54.85 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1004877</u>	- 0.018197857 ETH ⊘ 54.41 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1004878</u>	- 0.018317018 ETH ③ 54.76 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1004879</u>	- 0.018329098 ETH ③ 54.80 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1004880</u>	- 0.018247208 ETH ⊘ 54.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1004881</u>	- 0.018214046 ETH 🐼 54.46 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1004882</u>	- 0.018387050 ETH 🐼 54.97 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1004883</u>	- 0.018196060 ETH ⊘ 54.40 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1004884</u>	- 0.018283573 ETH ③ 54.66 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1004885</u>	- 0.018257781 ETH ③ 54.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	570526	+ 0.044170569 ETH 🤣

132.07 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.